Rozvrh hodin V 1. A

2. pol. 2024/2025
	
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	7,00-

7,45
	7,55-

8,40
	8,50-

9,35
	9,45-10,30
	10,50-11,35
	11,45-12,30
	12,40-

13,25
	13,35-

14,20
	14,30-

15,15
	15,25-

16,10
	16,15-

17,00

	PO


	
	CHE
	ANJ(P)
ANJ(P)  NEJ(K)
	ICT cv.


	MAT

	CJL
	
	
	
	

	ÚT


	CJL

	FYZ

	AFZ
	MAT
	
	BIO
	TEV
	
	
	

	ST


	
	BIO
	ANJ(P)
ANJ(P)/NEJ(K)
	CJL
	che cv. – bio cv.


	ANJ(P)
	
	AFZ cv.



	ČT


	ANJ((P)


	MAT
	ANJ(P)

ANJ(P)

NEJ(K)
	CHE

	FYZ
	
	VCH
	ZCH
	
	
	

	PÁ


	DEJ
	AFZ
	LAJ


	CHE
	BIO 
	ANJ(P)


	
	
	
	
	


Vysvětlivky:
P – Pieglová


P - Petrášová

Rozvrh hodin V 1. B

2. pol. 2024/2025
	
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	7,00-

7,45
	7,55-

8,40
	8,50-

9,35
	9,45-10,30
	10,50-11,35
	11,45-12,30
	12,40-

13,25
	13,35-

14,20
	14,30-

15,15
	15,25-

16,10
	16,15-

17,00

	PO


	
	MAT
	ANJ(P)
ANJ(P)
	CHE
	CJL

	
	ICT cv.
	FYZ

	
	

	ÚT


	
	 CHE cv. – BIO cv.
	DEJ


	CJL


	
	AFZ
	MAT

	
	
	

	ST


	
	CHE

	ANJ(P)
ANJ(P)
	BIO
	CJL 
	AFZ 

	MAT


	
	
	
	

	ČT


	
	CHE
	ANJ(P)

ANJ(P)
	BIO

	
	FYZ

	AFZ cv.
	
	

	PÁ


	BIO
	ZCH
	VCH 
	TEV 

	LAJ
	
	
	
	
	


Vysvětlivky:
P – Pieglová


P - Petrášová

Rozvrh hodin V 2. A
2. pol. 2024/2025
	
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	7,00-

7,45
	7,55-

8,40
	8,50-

9,35
	9,45-10,30
	10,50-11,35
	11,45-12,30
	12,40-

13,25
	13,35-

14,20
	14,30-

15,15
	15,25-

16,10
	16,15-

17,00

	PO


	
	ANJ(P)

ANJ(P)
NEJ (M)
	CHE


	BIO

	MIP


	TEV
	
	ANJ(P)
	VCH
	

	ÚT


	
	AFZ


	PAT
	MAT

	VCH
	
	CHE


	PAT cv.
	

	ST


	ANJ(P)

	ANJ(P)

ANJ(P)
NEJ (M)
	CJL
	OPN
	MIP
	MAT
	MAT/

CJL
	
	AFZ


	PAT

	

	ČT


	CHE

	ANJ(P)
NEJ(M)
	BIO
	ANJ(P)

ANJ(P)
	MAT/

CJL
	
	ZCH

KYN
	BIO cv./KYN cv.
	
	

	PA


	AFZ cv. – CHE cv. – MIP cv.

	ICT cv.
	CJL
	
	
	
	
	


Vysvětlivky:
P – Pieglová


P - Petrášová

Rozvrh hodin V 2. B

2. pol. 2024/2025
	
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	7,00-

7,45
	7,55-

8,40
	8,50-

9,35
	9,45-10,30
	10,50-11,35
	11,45-12,30
	12,40-

13,25
	13,35-

14,20
	14,30-

15,15
	15,25-

16,10
	16,15-

17,00

	PO


	
	ANJ(P)

ANJ(P)
	MAT
	MAT/ CJL
	PAT


	CHE
	
	BIO
	VCH
	AFZ


	

	ÚT


	
	CJL
	MAT/

CJL
	MIP cv. – CHE cv. – AFZ cv.
	
	BIO cv./KYN cv.
	
	

	ST


	
	ANJ(P)

ANJ(P)
	MIP 

	CHE
	OPN 
	MAT
	
	CJL
	AFZ


	
	

	ČT


	
	TEV
	ANJ(P)

ANJ(P)
	PAT
	
	MIP
	PAT cv.

	

	PA


	VCH
	ICT cv.


	BIO 
	ZCH

KYN
	CHE
	
	
	
	
	


Vysvětlivky:
P – Pieglová


P - Petrášová

Rozvrh hodin V 3. A
2. pol. 2024/2025
	
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	7,00-

7,45
	7,55-

8,40
	8,50-

9,35
	9,45-10,30
	10,50-11,35
	11,45-12,30
	12,40-

13,25
	13,35-

14,20
	14,30-

15,15
	15,25-

16,10
	16,15-

17,00

	PO


	
	REI
	VCH
	ANJ(P)/
NEJ(C)
	MAT


	MAT/

CJL
	NEZ

	
	OPN
	ANJ(M)
	

	ÚT


	EKO cv. – VCH cv.
	VCH

	MAT/

CJL
	CJL
	NEJ(C)
	
	ANJ(P)

ANJ(M)
	MOV
	MOV
	MYS

	ST


	OPN
	TEV
	NEZ 
	FAR
	ANJ(P)/

NEJ(C)
	
	CHI
	REI


	ANJ (M)
	

	ČT


	HTP cv. – CHI cv. – LAT cv. – NEZ cv.
	
	HTP
	ANJ (M)
	FAR
	

	PÁ


	CHI

	ANJ(P)/

NEJ(C)
	VCH

	CJL
	HTP
	MAT
	
	
	
	
	


Vysvětlivky:
P – Pieglová


M - Martíšek
Rozvrh hodin V 3. B

2. pol. 2024/2025
	
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	7,00-

7,45
	7,55-

8,40
	8,50-

9,35
	9,45-10,30
	10,50-11,35
	11,45-12,30
	12,40-

13,25
	13,35-

14,20
	14,30-

15,15
	15,25-

16,10
	16,15-

17,00

	PO


	MOV
	NEZ
	MAT
	ANJ(P)


	CJL
	CHI
	
	VCH


	HTP
	ANJ(P)
	

	ÚT


	HTP cv. – CHI cv. – NEZ cv. –  LAT cv.

	
	ANJ(P)
ANJ(H)
	OPN
	REI
	MYS

	ST


	MOV
	EKO cv. – VCH cv.
	MAT/ CJL
	VCH
	ANJ(P)/


	
	CHI
	REI
	ANJ(P)
	

	ČT


	
	HTP
	VCH

	MAT


	
	TEV
	FAR
	ANJ(P)
ANJ(H)
	
	

	PÁ


	FAR
	ANJ(P)

	CJL
	OPN 
	MAT/

CJL
	NEZ
	
	
	
	
	


Vysvětlivky:
P – Pieglová


H - Hořínek
Rozvrh hodin V 4. A

2. pol. 2024/2025
	
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	7,00-

7,45
	7,55-

8,40
	8,50-

9,35
	9,45-10,30
	10,50-11,35
	11,45-12,30
	12,40-

13,25
	13,35-

14,20
	14,30-

15,15
	15,25-

16,10
	16,15-

17,00

	PO


	REI
	VCH
	NEZ


	MAT
	LAT 


	NEJ(K)
	VEL
	ANJ(P)

ANJ(P)
ANJ (U)
	
	
	

	ÚT


	CJL
	BIC
	BIO

	VCH
	ANJ(P)

ANJ(P)
NEJ(K)
	EKO


	ANJ (U)
	
	TEV


	

	ST


	
	REI cv. – LAT cv.. – VCH cv. – NEZ cv. – HTP cv.
	
	ANJ(P)

ANJ(P)
NEJ(K)
	ANJ (U)
	

	ČT


	ANK MAC

NEK
	REI

	NEZ

	MAT

	HTP


	
	CJL
	OPN
	EKO cv.
	

	PÁ


	ANK
MAC
	CJL


	EKO
	ANJ(P)

ANJ(P)
NEJ(K)
	ANJ (U)
	HTP
	
	
	
	
	


Vysvětlivky:
P – Pieglová


P - Petrášová



U - Urban
Rozvrh hodin V 4. B
2. pol. 2024/2025
	
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	7,00-

7,45
	7,55-

8,40
	8,50-

9,35
	9,45-10,30
	10,50-11,35
	11,45-12,30
	12,40-

13,25
	13,35-

14,20
	14,30-

15,15
	15,25-

16,10
	16,15-

17,00

	PO


	REI cv. – LAT cv. – NEZ cv. –VCH cv . – HTP cv.

	
	ANJ(P)

ANJ(P)
	REI
	
	

	ÚT


	
	VCH
	BIC
	CJL
	ANJ(P)

ANJ(P)
	
	EKO
	EKO cv.

	
	

	ST


	
	VEL
	CJL
	HTP
	MAT
	REI


	NEZ
	
	ANJ(P)

ANJ(P)
	
	

	ČT


	ANK


	MAT
	CJL
	VCH


	HTP
	LAT
	
	TEV
	
	

	PÁ


	ANK

	EKO

	BIO
	ANJ(P)

ANJ(P)
	NEZ
	OPN


	
	
	
	
	


Vysvětlivky:
P – Pieglová


P - Petrášová

